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0133  Arnold, Manuel 38 3800026 E 5.31.10 Armbrust national - Scheibe Herren I 0
0318  Arz, Hans-Peter 38 3800043 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0194  Bauer, Patrick 38 3800031 E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0
0146  Becker, Armin 38 3800026 E 5.31.14 Armbrust national - Scheibe Herren III 0
0094  Bergmann, Manfred 38 3800020 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0105  Bitsch, Nikola Dr. 38 3800024 E 1.90.10 GK-Liegendkampf 300m Herren I 0
0174  Durmazkul, Ümüt 38 3800031 E 3.10.12 Flinte Trap Herren II 0
0253  Dörrich, Hermann 38 3800035 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0258  Dörrich, Johann 38 3800035 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0182  Eisenhauer, Martin 38 3800031 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0320  Eitelmann, Frank 38 3800043 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0096  Friedl, Heinrich 38 3800020 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0209  Furitsch, Stefan 38 3800031 E 3.10.12 Flinte Trap Herren II 0
0136  Gunkel, Uwe 38 3800026 E 5.31.16 Armbrust national - Scheibe Herren IV 0
0157  Gunkel, Daniel 38 3800028 E 5.31.10 Armbrust national - Scheibe Herren I 0
0206  Günther, Eckehard 38 3800031 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0026  Hammann, Felix 38 3800003 E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0
0135  Hasslinger, Rene 38 3800026 E 5.31.10 Armbrust national - Scheibe Herren I 0
0256  Hinkel, Ludwig 38 3800035 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0304  Hoffmann, Dieter 38 3800043 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0309  Karr, Jürgen 38 3800043 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0187  Katzenmeyer, Thom... 38 3800031 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0254  Kling, Manuel 38 3800035 E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0
0095  Kocekyan, Nigost 38 3800020 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0025  Koerber, Walter 38 3800003 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0325  Krieger, Marc 38 3800043 E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0

E 3.20.10 Flinte Skeet Herren I 0
0200  Kurz, Dennis 38 3800031 E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0
0208  Köhler, Bernd 38 3800031 E 3.10.12 Flinte Trap Herren II 0
0315  Kühlwein, Günther 38 3800043 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0170  Lahann, Gareth 38 3800031 E 3.20.10 Flinte Skeet Herren I 0

E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0
0060  Lasshof, Ruediger 38 3800007 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0057  Lasshof, Andre 38 3800007 E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0
0058  Lasshof, Georg 38 3800007 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0103  Leonhardt, Petra 38 3800024 E 1.90.10 GK-Liegendkampf 300m Herren I 0
0104  Link, Heike 38 3800024 E 1.90.10 GK-Liegendkampf 300m Herren I 0
0303  Mandel, Michael 38 3800043 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0102  Martin, Edwin 38 3800024 E 7.30.14 Steinschlossgewehr 50m Herren III 0
0097  Massoth, Werner 38 3800020 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0177  Merkel, Rudolf 38 3800031 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0093  Messerklinger, Rola... 38 3800020 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0059  Meyer, Christoff 38 3800007 E 3.10.12 Flinte Trap Herren II 0
0137  Müller, Walter 38 3800026 E 5.31.16 Armbrust national - Scheibe Herren IV 0
0091  Nied, Hans 38 3800020 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0306  Parzysz, Freddy 38 3800043 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0176  Plösser, Hartmuth 38 3800031 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0188  Rettig, Roland 38 3800031 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0181  Roewer, Ralf 38 3800031 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0175  Roß, Erich 38 3800031 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0207  Roß, Thomas 38 3800031 E 3.10.12 Flinte Trap Herren II 0
0056  Schmiedel, Klaus 38 3800007 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0092  Schwinn, Michael 38 3800020 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0183  Schäfer, Heinz 38 3800031 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0140  Schäfer, Vanessa 38 3800026 E 5.31.10 Armbrust national - Scheibe Herren I 0
0192  Schütz, Alfons 38 3800031 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0196  Simon Montoya, Ma... 38 3800031 E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0
0307  Sudra, Norbert 38 3800043 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
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38 3800043 E 3.20.16 Flinte Skeet Herren IV 0
0319  Treiber, Andreas 38 3800043 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0

E 3.20.14 Flinte Skeet Herren III 0
0191  Wecht, Peter 38 3800031 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0326  Weiss, Alexander 38 3800043 E 3.10.10 Flinte Trap Herren I 0

E 3.20.10 Flinte Skeet Herren I 0
0173  Wiesner, Marco 38 3800031 E 3.10.12 Flinte Trap Herren II 0
0213  Wippler, Horst 38 3800031 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0305  Wirges, Herbert 38 3800043 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0193  Wolf, Bernd 38 3800031 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0257  Ziegler, Harald 38 3800035 E 3.10.16 Flinte Trap Herren IV 0
0002  Zimmermann, Chris... 38 3800001 E 3.10.12 Flinte Trap Herren II 0
0180  Zweig, Marcus 38 3800031 E 3.10.14 Flinte Trap Herren III 0
0200  Kurz, Dennis 38 3800031 E 3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren I 26.02.2022 08:30 1
0170  Lahann, Gareth 38 3800031 E 3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren I 26.02.2022 08:30 2
0196  Simon Montoya, Ma... 38 3800031 E 3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren I 26.02.2022 08:30 3
0194  Bauer, Patrick 38 3800031 E 3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren I 26.02.2022 08:30 4
0209  Furitsch, Stefan 38 3800031 E 3.15.12 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren II 26.02.2022 08:30 5
0173  Wiesner, Marco 38 3800031 E 3.15.12 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren II 26.02.2022 08:30 6
0174  Durmazkul, Ümüt 38 3800031 E 3.15.12 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren II 26.02.2022 08:50 1
0026  Hammann, Felix 38 3800003 E 3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren I 26.02.2022 08:50 2
0084  Veith, Christopher 38 3800015 E 3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren I 26.02.2022 08:50 3
0085  Veith, Karl-Heinz Pe... 38 3800015 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 08:50 4
0025  Koerber, Walter 38 3800003 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 08:50 5
0311  Vogel, Achim 38 3800043 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 08:50 6
0326  Weiss, Alexander 38 3800043 E 3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren I 26.02.2022 10:30 1
0325  Krieger, Marc 38 3800043 E 3.15.10 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren I 26.02.2022 10:30 2
0286  Kurth, Michael 38 3800039 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 10:30 3
0188  Rettig, Roland 38 3800031 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 10:30 4
0181  Roewer, Ralf 38 3800031 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 10:30 5
0180  Zweig, Marcus 38 3800031 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 10:30 6
0187  Katzenmeyer, Thom... 38 3800031 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 10:50 1
0191  Wecht, Peter 38 3800031 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 10:50 2
0192  Schütz, Alfons 38 3800031 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 10:50 3
0176  Plösser, Hartmuth 38 3800031 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 10:50 4
0201  Wöhlert, Manfred 38 3800031 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 10:50 5
0193  Wolf, Bernd 38 3800031 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 10:50 6
0182  Eisenhauer, Martin 38 3800031 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 12:30 1
0177  Merkel, Rudolf 38 3800031 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:30 2
0213  Wippler, Horst 38 3800031 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:30 3
0320  Eitelmann, Frank 38 3800043 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 12:30 4
0307  Sudra, Norbert 38 3800043 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:30 5
0319  Treiber, Andreas 38 3800043 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 12:30 6
0258  Dörrich, Johann 38 3800035 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:50 1
0253  Dörrich, Hermann 38 3800035 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:50 2
0256  Hinkel, Ludwig 38 3800035 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:50 3
0315  Kühlwein, Günther 38 3800043 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:50 4
0303  Mandel, Michael 38 3800043 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:50 5
0304  Hoffmann, Dieter 38 3800043 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 12:50 6
0309  Karr, Jürgen 38 3800043 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 14:30 1
0318  Arz, Hans-Peter 38 3800043 E 3.15.14 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren III 26.02.2022 14:30 2
0313  Schön, Karl-Heinz 38 3800043 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 14:30 3
0305  Wirges, Herbert 38 3800043 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 14:30 4
0206  Günther, Eckehard 38 3800031 E 3.15.16 Flinte Doppeltrap Herren IV 26.02.2022 14:30 5
0069  Winterstein, Kai-Co... 38 3800011 E 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 05.03.2022 11:00 1
0109  Kastner, Daniel 38 3800024 E 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 05.03.2022 11:00 2
0046  Krätschmer, Lilli 38 3800005 E 1.10.31 Luftgewehr Jugend w 05.03.2022 11:00 3
0341  Schneider, Timea 38 3800044 E 1.10.31 Luftgewehr Jugend w 05.03.2022 11:00 4
0022  Dick, Selina 38 3800003 E 1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen I 05.03.2022 11:00 5
0202  Beck, Anna 38 3800031 E 1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen I 05.03.2022 11:00 6
0038  Filipitsch, Antonia 38 3800005 E 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen II 05.03.2022 11:00 7
0061  Oeß, Julius 38 3800009 E 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren II 05.03.2022 12:15 1
0227  Poubouridis, Aris 38 3800032 E 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren II 05.03.2022 12:15 2
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0228  Fromm, Bastian 38 3800032 E 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren II 05.03.2022 12:15 3
0229  Blinov, Eugery 38 3800032 E 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren II 05.03.2022 12:15 4
0230  Kissel, Philip 38 3800032 E 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren II 05.03.2022 12:15 5
0231  Heumüller, Quentin 38 3800032 E 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren II 05.03.2022 12:15 6
0233  Schmenger, Tabea 38 3800032 E 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen II 05.03.2022 12:15 7
0281  Rapp, Hanna 38 3800038 E 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen II 05.03.2022 12:15 8
0333  Mayer, Lyon 38 3800044 E 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 05.03.2022 13:30 1
0334  Schneider, Timon 38 3800044 E 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 05.03.2022 13:30 2
0342  Rendl, Zoe 38 3800044 E 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w 05.03.2022 13:30 3
0339  Eckhardt, Trinity 38 3800044 E 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen II 05.03.2022 13:30 4
0334  Schneider, Timon 38 3800044 E 2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler m 05.03.2022 13:30 5
0204  Hilgert, Jason 38 3800031 E 2.10.30 Luftpistole Jugend m 05.03.2022 13:30 6
0077  Stephan, Philip 38 3800012 E 2.10.40 Luftpistole Junioren I 05.03.2022 13:30 7
0076  Stephan, Henri 38 3800012 E 2.10.42 Luftpistole Junioren II 05.03.2022 13:30 8
0075  Eberhardt, Elias 38 3800012 E 2.10.42 Luftpistole Junioren II 05.03.2022 13:30 9
0338  Ehret, Freddy 38 3800044 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 05.03.2022 09:00 1
0332  Günther, Helmut 38 3800044 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 05.03.2022 09:00 2
0340  Doerr, Walter 38 3800044 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 05.03.2022 09:00 3
0337  Baumann, Willy 38 3800044 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 05.03.2022 09:00 4
0350  Forell, Thorsten 38 3800045 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 05.03.2022 09:00 5
0351  Hartnagel, Karin 38 3800045 E 2.10.15 Luftpistole Damen III 05.03.2022 09:00 6
0009  Sauter, Karl Jürgen 38 3800002 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 05.03.2022 09:00 7
0154  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800028 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 05.03.2022 09:00 8
0203  Schäfer, Eugen 38 3800031 E 2.10.16 Luftpistole Herren IV 05.03.2022 09:00 9
0152  Gunkel, Jacqueline 38 3800028 E 2.10.17 Luftpistole Damen IV 05.03.2022 09:00 10
0016  Sauter, Robin 38 3800002 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 1
0037  Dalyan, Fikrihan 38 3800005 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 2
0072  Delp, Johannes 38 3800011 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 3
0078  Michel, Stefan 38 3800012 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 4
0079  Schwinn, Joshua 38 3800012 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 5
0080  Schwinn, Julian 38 3800012 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 6
0081  Schwinn, Jannis 38 3800012 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 7
0082  Sponagel, Jan 38 3800012 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 8
0083  Ruhmann, Marco 38 3800012 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 9
0205  Vetter, Alexander 38 3800031 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 10:15 10
0272  Schäfer, Lukas 38 3800038 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 11:30 1
0273  Täubel, Erik 38 3800038 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 11:30 2
0289  Walz, Tobias 38 3800039 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 11:30 3
0336  Wallisch, Daniel 38 3800044 E 2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren I 05.03.2022 11:30 4
0068  Vetter, Carsten 38 3800011 E 2.10.12 Luftpistole Herren II 05.03.2022 11:30 5
0212  Bunk, Jens 38 3800031 E 2.10.12 Luftpistole Herren II 05.03.2022 11:30 6
0266  Hartmann, Sven 38 3800038 E 2.10.12 Luftpistole Herren II 05.03.2022 11:30 7
0335  Lais, Christian 38 3800044 E 2.10.12 Luftpistole Herren II 05.03.2022 11:30 8
0007  Fink, Matthias 38 3800002 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 05.03.2022 11:30 9
0008  Rodemich, Karl-Hei... 38 3800002 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 05.03.2022 11:30 10
0197  Kilian, Jürgen 38 3800031 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 05.03.2022 12:45 1
0198  Seltenreich, Matthias 38 3800031 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 05.03.2022 12:45 2
0199  Lautenschläger, Vol... 38 3800031 E 2.10.14 Luftpistole Herren III 05.03.2022 12:45 3
0052  Bienwald, Sandro 38 3800005 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 06.03.2022 10:00 1
0051  Hofmann, Patrick 38 3800005 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 06.03.2022 10:00 2
0043  Krall, Jürgen 38 3800005 E 1.10.12 Luftgewehr Herren II 06.03.2022 10:00 3
0063  Seip, Friederik 38 3800009 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 06.03.2022 10:00 4
0066  Friedrich, Christian ... 38 3800011 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 06.03.2022 10:00 5
0067  Getrost, Dominik 38 3800011 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 06.03.2022 10:00 6
0071  Eidenmüller, Christi... 38 3800011 E 1.10.12 Luftgewehr Herren II 06.03.2022 10:00 7
0157  Gunkel, Daniel 38 3800028 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 06.03.2022 10:00 8
0241  Klos, Alexander 38 3800032 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 06.03.2022 10:00 9
0240  Kühlberg, Joshua 38 3800032 E 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren I 06.03.2022 10:00 10
0239  Heinze, Franziska 38 3800032 E 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 06.03.2022 11:15 1
0293  Böddicker, Franziska 38 3800042 E 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 06.03.2022 11:15 2
0330  Wallisch, Katharina 38 3800044 E 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen I 06.03.2022 11:15 3
0040  Müller, Thomas 38 3800005 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 11:15 4
0041  Röser, Ralf 38 3800005 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 11:15 5
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0042  Krätschmer, Uwe 38 3800005 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 11:15 6
0070  Eidenmüller, Gerd 38 3800011 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 11:15 7
0145  Kitik, Joachim 38 3800026 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 11:15 8
0146  Becker, Armin 38 3800026 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 11:15 9
0150  Beyer, Bernd 38 3800028 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 11:15 10
0151  Marquard, Klaus 38 3800028 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 12:30 1
0178  Beck, Hans Dieter 38 3800031 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 12:30 2
0329  Bläß, Raimund 38 3800043 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 12:30 3
0331  Schürer, Cornelius 38 3800044 E 1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren III 06.03.2022 12:30 4
0225  Manns, Heike 38 3800032 E 1.10.15 Luftgewehr Damen III 06.03.2022 12:30 5
0226  Marquardt, Tanja 38 3800032 E 1.10.15 Luftgewehr Damen III 06.03.2022 12:30 6
0242  Wegener, Irene 38 3800032 E 1.10.15 Luftgewehr Damen III 06.03.2022 12:30 7
0243  Marquardt-Becker, ... 38 3800032 E 1.10.15 Luftgewehr Damen III 06.03.2022 12:30 8
0050  Heil, Karl-Heinz 38 3800005 E 1.10.16 Luftgewehr Herren IV 06.03.2022 12:30 9
0062  Gaertner, Gunther 38 3800009 E 1.10.16 Luftgewehr Herren IV 06.03.2022 12:30 10
0160  Gunkel, Uwe 38 3800028 E 1.10.16 Luftgewehr Herren IV 06.03.2022 13:45 1
0195  Bär, Reiner 38 3800031 E 1.10.16 Luftgewehr Herren IV 06.03.2022 13:45 2
0332  Günther, Helmut 38 3800044 E 1.10.16 Luftgewehr Herren IV 06.03.2022 13:45 3
0046  Krätschmer, Lilli 38 3800005 E 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Jugend w 06.03.2022 13:45 5
0240  Kühlberg, Joshua 38 3800032 E 1.40.10 KK-Sportgewehr Herren I 12.03.2022 10:00 1
0239  Heinze, Franziska 38 3800032 E 1.40.11 KK-Sportgewehr Damen I 12.03.2022 10:00 2
0043  Krall, Jürgen 38 3800005 E 1.40.12 KK-Sportgewehr Herren II 12.03.2022 10:00 3
0329  Bläß, Raimund 38 3800043 E 1.40.14 KK-Sportgewehr Herren III 12.03.2022 10:00 4
0038  Filipitsch, Antonia 38 3800005 E 1.40.43 KK-Sportgewehr Juniorinnen II 12.03.2022 10:00 5
0135  Hasslinger, Rene 38 3800026 E 1.30.10 Zimmerstutzen Herren I 13.03.2022 10:00 1
0157  Gunkel, Daniel 38 3800028 E 1.30.10 Zimmerstutzen Herren I 13.03.2022 10:00 2
0133  Arnold, Manuel 38 3800026 E 1.30.12 Zimmerstutzen Herren II 13.03.2022 10:00 3
0134  Hechler, Ronny 38 3800026 E 1.30.12 Zimmerstutzen Herren II 13.03.2022 10:00 4
0041  Röser, Ralf 38 3800005 E 1.30.14 Zimmerstutzen Herren III 13.03.2022 10:00 5
0144  Bläß, Raimund 38 3800026 E 1.30.14 Zimmerstutzen Herren III 13.03.2022 10:55 1
0150  Beyer, Bernd 38 3800028 E 1.30.14 Zimmerstutzen Herren III 13.03.2022 10:55 2
0151  Marquard, Klaus 38 3800028 E 1.30.14 Zimmerstutzen Herren III 13.03.2022 10:55 3
0158  Müller, Walter 38 3800028 E 1.30.16 Zimmerstutzen Herren IV 13.03.2022 10:55 4
0160  Gunkel, Uwe 38 3800028 E 1.30.16 Zimmerstutzen Herren IV 13.03.2022 10:55 5
0135  Hasslinger, Rene 38 3800026 E 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m Herren I 13.03.2022 12:00 1
0157  Gunkel, Daniel 38 3800028 E 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m Herren I 13.03.2022 12:00 2
0139  Bauer, Marion 38 3800026 E 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m Damen I 13.03.2022 12:00 3
0140  Schäfer, Vanessa 38 3800026 E 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m Damen I 13.03.2022 12:00 4
0133  Arnold, Manuel 38 3800026 E 5.10.12 Armbrust 10m Herren II 13.03.2022 12:00 5
0134  Hechler, Ronny 38 3800026 E 5.10.12 Armbrust 10m Herren II 13.03.2022 12:00 6
0138  Reister, Andreas 38 3800026 E 5.10.14 Armbrust 10m Herren III 13.03.2022 12:00 7
0141  Hertel, Richard 38 3800026 E 5.10.14 Armbrust 10m Herren III 13.03.2022 13:45 1
0142  Reinsch, Rüdiger 38 3800026 E 5.10.14 Armbrust 10m Herren III 13.03.2022 13:45 2
0143  Stumpf, Markus 38 3800026 E 5.10.14 Armbrust 10m Herren III 13.03.2022 13:45 3
0146  Becker, Armin 38 3800026 E 5.10.14 Armbrust 10m Herren III 13.03.2022 13:45 4
0136  Gunkel, Uwe 38 3800026 E 5.10.16 Armbrust 10m Herren IV 13.03.2022 13:45 5
0137  Müller, Walter 38 3800026 E 5.10.16 Armbrust 10m Herren IV 13.03.2022 13:45 6
0195  Bär, Reiner 38 3800031 E 5.10.16 Armbrust 10m Herren IV 13.03.2022 13:45 7
0001  Villhard, Michael 38 3800001 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 1
0004  Wiedemann, Silvio 38 3800001 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 2
0010  Ruiken, Dirk 38 3800002 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 3
0011  Fix, Andreas 38 3800002 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 4
0016  Sauter, Robin 38 3800002 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 5
0037  Dalyan, Fikrihan 38 3800005 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 6
0055  Stephan, Harald 38 3800006 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 7
0068  Vetter, Carsten 38 3800011 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 8
0072  Delp, Johannes 38 3800011 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 9
0078  Michel, Stefan 38 3800012 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 09:00 10
0079  Schwinn, Joshua 38 3800012 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 1
0080  Schwinn, Julian 38 3800012 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 2
0081  Schwinn, Jannis 38 3800012 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 3
0082  Sponagel, Jan 38 3800012 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 4
0083  Ruhmann, Marco 38 3800012 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 5
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0149  Durna, Bayram 38 3800027 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 6
0170  Lahann, Gareth 38 3800031 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 7
0205  Vetter, Alexander 38 3800031 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 8
0212  Bunk, Jens 38 3800031 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 9
0251  Hofmann, Steven 38 3800033 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 10:00 10
0279  Rühl, Thorsten 38 3800038 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 11:00 1
0289  Walz, Tobias 38 3800039 E 2.40.10 KK-Sportpistole Herren I 19.03.2022 11:00 2
0003  Brunnet, Frank 38 3800001 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 11:00 3
0007  Fink, Matthias 38 3800002 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 11:00 4
0039  Arslan, Mehmet 38 3800005 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 11:00 5
0197  Kilian, Jürgen 38 3800031 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 11:00 6
0198  Seltenreich, Matthias 38 3800031 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 11:00 7
0199  Lautenschläger, Vol... 38 3800031 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 11:00 8
0224  Offenbecher, Thom... 38 3800032 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 11:00 9
0246  Thomas, Michael 38 3800033 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 11:00 10
0250  Nitzsche, Frank 38 3800033 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 12:00 1
0280  Dewald, Bruno 38 3800038 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 12:00 2
0284  Licht, Hans Joachim 38 3800039 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 12:00 3
0350  Forell, Thorsten 38 3800045 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 12:00 4
0352  Markert, Frank 38 3800045 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 12:00 5
0353  Hoffmann, Jürgen 38 3800045 E 2.40.14 KK-Sportpistole Herren III 19.03.2022 12:00 6
0271  Kraus, Elke 38 3800038 E 2.40.15 KK-Sportpistole Damen III 19.03.2022 12:00 7
0106  Schäfer, Karlheinz 38 3800024 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 19.03.2022 12:00 8
0122  Winkler, Bruno 38 3800024 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 19.03.2022 12:00 9
0234  Holzschuh, Hans G... 38 3800032 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 19.03.2022 12:00 10
0235  Sobczak, Gregor 38 3800032 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 19.03.2022 13:00 1
0244  Heinze, Peter-Ralf 38 3800033 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 19.03.2022 13:00 2
0247  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800033 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 19.03.2022 13:00 3
0290  Prößdorf, Thomas 38 3800041 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 19.03.2022 13:00 4
0292  Manns, Michael 38 3800041 E 2.40.16 KK-Sportpistole Herren IV 19.03.2022 13:00 5
0054  Stephan, Philip 38 3800006 E 2.40.40 KK-Sportpistole Junioren I 19.03.2022 13:00 6
0053  Stephan, Henri 38 3800006 E 2.40.42 KK-Sportpistole Junioren II 19.03.2022 13:00 7
0074  Stephan, Harald 38 3800012 E 2.20.10 Freie Pistole Herren I 20.02.2022 09:00 1
0080  Schwinn, Julian 38 3800012 E 2.20.10 Freie Pistole Herren I 20.02.2022 09:00 2
0081  Schwinn, Jannis 38 3800012 E 2.20.10 Freie Pistole Herren I 20.02.2022 09:00 3
0082  Sponagel, Jan 38 3800012 E 2.20.10 Freie Pistole Herren I 20.02.2022 09:00 4
0083  Ruhmann, Marco 38 3800012 E 2.20.10 Freie Pistole Herren I 20.02.2022 10:15 1
0212  Bunk, Jens 38 3800031 E 2.20.10 Freie Pistole Herren I 20.02.2022 10:15 2
0073  Lautenschläger, Vol... 38 3800012 E 2.20.14 Freie Pistole Herren III 20.02.2022 10:15 3
0259  Otto, Thomas 38 3800035 E 2.20.14 Freie Pistole Herren III 20.02.2022 10:15 4
0300  Böddicker, Christian 38 3800042 E 2.20.14 Freie Pistole Herren III 20.02.2022 11:30 1
0301  Hintenlang, Claus 38 3800042 E 2.20.14 Freie Pistole Herren III 20.02.2022 11:30 2
0009  Sauter, Karl Jürgen 38 3800002 E 2.20.16 Freie Pistole Herren IV 20.02.2022 11:30 3
0154  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800028 E 2.20.16 Freie Pistole Herren IV 20.02.2022 11:30 4
0298  Mahlke, Klaus 38 3800042 E 2.20.16 Freie Pistole Herren IV 20.02.2022 12:45 1
0299  Ehrhard, Alfred 38 3800042 E 2.20.16 Freie Pistole Herren IV 20.02.2022 12:45 2
0077  Stephan, Philip 38 3800012 E 2.20.40 Freie Pistole Junioren I 20.02.2022 12:45 3
0011  Fix, Andreas 38 3800002 E 2.45.10 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren I 20.02.2022 10:00 1
0016  Sauter, Robin 38 3800002 E 2.45.10 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren I 20.02.2022 10:00 2
0019  Richter, Kim 38 3800002 E 2.45.10 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren I 20.02.2022 10:00 3
0252  Hofer, Joachim 38 3800035 E 2.45.14 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren III 20.02.2022 10:00 4
0259  Otto, Thomas 38 3800035 E 2.45.14 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren III 20.02.2022 10:00 5
0205  Vetter, Alexander 38 3800031 E 2.45.10 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren I 20.02.2022 11:45 1
0197  Kilian, Jürgen 38 3800031 E 2.45.14 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren III 20.02.2022 11:45 2
0199  Lautenschläger, Vol... 38 3800031 E 2.45.14 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren III 20.02.2022 11:45 3
0301  Hintenlang, Claus 38 3800042 E 2.45.14 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren III 20.02.2022 11:45 4
0106  Schäfer, Karlheinz 38 3800024 E 2.45.16 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren IV 20.02.2022 13:30 1
0154  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800028 E 2.45.16 Zentralfeuerpistole Herren IV 20.02.2022 13:30 2
0110  Schlosser, Marc 38 3800024 E 7.10.12 Perkussionsgewehr Herren II 26.03.2022 09:00 1
0111  Dissinger, Friedrich 38 3800024 E 7.10.14 Perkussionsgewehr Herren III 26.03.2022 09:00 2
0210  Wolf, Jürgen 38 3800031 E 7.10.14 Perkussionsgewehr Herren III 26.03.2022 09:00 3
0211  Hiemer, Stefan 38 3800031 E 7.10.14 Perkussionsgewehr Herren III 26.03.2022 09:00 4
0102  Martin, Edwin 38 3800024 E 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 26.03.2022 09:00 5
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0113  Reis, Toni 38 3800024 E 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 26.03.2022 09:00 6
0116  Schell, Axel 38 3800024 E 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 26.03.2022 09:00 7
0117  Westenberger, Frie... 38 3800024 E 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 26.03.2022 09:00 8
0189  Hildenbeutel, Hans 38 3800031 E 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 26.03.2022 09:00 9
0122  Winkler, Bruno 38 3800024 E 7.15.14 Perkussionsfreigewehr Herren III 26.03.2022 09:00 10
0021  Rosin, Paul 38 3800002 E 1.41.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren II 26.03.2022 09:00 1
0065  Fischer, Kurt 38 3800011 E 1.41.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren IV 26.03.2022 09:00 2
0123  Götz, Joachim 38 3800024 E 1.41.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren IV 26.03.2022 09:00 3
0118  Burkert, Reiner 38 3800024 E 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren III 26.03.2022 09:00 4
0127  Krymowski, Werner 38 3800024 E 1.41.78 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren V 26.03.2022 09:00 5
0018  Balschbach, Karl 38 3800002 E 1.41.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren IV 26.03.2022 10:00 1
0044  Daum, Heinrich Joh. 38 3800005 E 1.41.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren II 26.03.2022 10:00 2
0049  Junghänel, Reinhart 38 3800005 E 1.41.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren IV 26.03.2022 10:00 3
0047  Horlebein, Helmut 38 3800005 E 1.41.78 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren V 26.03.2022 10:00 4
0045  Trebert, Horst 38 3800005 E 1.41.78 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren V 26.03.2022 10:00 5
0020  Sammet, Walter 38 3800002 E 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren III 26.03.2022 11:00 1
0017  Breidinger, Günther 38 3800002 E 1.41.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m Senioren IV 26.03.2022 11:00 2
0001  Villhard, Michael 38 3800001 E 2.30.10 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I 26.03.2022 09:00 1
0002  Zimmermann, Chris... 38 3800001 E 2.30.10 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I 26.03.2022 09:00 2
0086  Schott, Manuel 38 3800018 E 2.30.10 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I 26.03.2022 10:15 1
0087  Radl, Patrick 38 3800018 E 2.30.10 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I 26.03.2022 10:15 2
0179  Hofmann, Christian 38 3800031 E 2.30.10 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I 26.03.2022 11:30 1
0003  Brunnet, Frank 38 3800001 E 2.30.14 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren III 26.03.2022 11:30 2
0088  Trautmann, Gerd 38 3800018 E 2.30.14 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren III 26.03.2022 12:45 1
0089  Lautenschläger, Vol... 38 3800018 E 2.30.14 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren III 26.03.2022 12:45 2
0090  Grundmann, Herr R... 38 3800018 E 2.30.14 Schnellfeuerpistole Herren III 26.03.2022 14:00 1
0030  Schuchmann, Georg 38 3800004 E 2.42.74 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren III 27.03.2022 09:00 1
0031  Kühnl, Jürgen 38 3800004 E 2.42.74 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren III 27.03.2022 09:00 2
0032  Birkhan, Ralf Dr. 38 3800004 E 2.42.74 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren III 27.03.2022 09:00 3
0235  Sobczak, Gregor 38 3800032 E 2.42.74 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren III 27.03.2022 09:00 4
0232  Schmid, Dieter 38 3800032 E 2.42.76 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 09:00 5
0234  Holzschuh, Hans G... 38 3800032 E 2.42.76 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 09:00 6
0017  Breidinger, Günther 38 3800002 E 2.42.76 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 11:00 1
0033  Müller, Rolf 38 3800004 E 2.42.76 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 11:00 2
0034  Winkel, Harald 38 3800004 E 2.42.76 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 11:00 3
0036  Wolf, Hans 38 3800004 E 2.42.78 KK-Sportpistole Auflage Senioren V 27.03.2022 11:00 4
0011  Fix, Andreas 38 3800002 E 2.60.10 Standardpistole Herren I 27.03.2022 12:00 1
0016  Sauter, Robin 38 3800002 E 2.60.10 Standardpistole Herren I 27.03.2022 12:00 2
0019  Richter, Kim 38 3800002 E 2.60.10 Standardpistole Herren I 27.03.2022 12:00 3
0170  Lahann, Gareth 38 3800031 E 2.60.10 Standardpistole Herren I 27.03.2022 12:00 4
0089  Lautenschläger, Vol... 38 3800018 E 2.60.14 Standardpistole Herren III 27.03.2022 12:00 5
0197  Kilian, Jürgen 38 3800031 E 2.60.14 Standardpistole Herren III 27.03.2022 12:00 6
0198  Seltenreich, Matthias 38 3800031 E 2.60.14 Standardpistole Herren III 27.03.2022 12:00 7
0031  Kühnl, Jürgen 38 3800004 E 2.21.74 Freie Pistole - Auflage Senioren III 27.03.2022 13:00 1
0032  Birkhan, Ralf Dr. 38 3800004 E 2.21.74 Freie Pistole - Auflage Senioren III 27.03.2022 13:00 2
0034  Winkel, Harald 38 3800004 E 2.21.76 Freie Pistole - Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 13:00 3
0036  Wolf, Hans 38 3800004 E 2.21.76 Freie Pistole - Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 13:00 4
0232  Schmid, Dieter 38 3800032 E 2.21.76 Freie Pistole - Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 14:00 1
0234  Holzschuh, Hans G... 38 3800032 E 2.21.76 Freie Pistole - Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 14:00 2
0275  Moll, Hans Peter 38 3800038 E 2.21.76 Freie Pistole - Auflage Senioren IV 27.03.2022 14:00 3
0172  Reinig, Thorben 38 3800031 E 1.80.10 KK-Liegendkampf Herren I 02.04.2022 10:00 1
0239  Heinze, Franziska 38 3800032 E 1.80.11 KK-Liegendkampf Damen I 02.04.2022 10:00 2
0043  Krall, Jürgen 38 3800005 E 1.80.12 KK-Liegendkampf Herren II 02.04.2022 10:00 3
0264  Peter, Uwe 38 3800036 E 1.80.14 KK-Liegendkampf Herren III 02.04.2022 10:00 4
0103  Leonhardt, Petra 38 3800024 E 1.80.15 KK-Liegendkampf Damen III 02.04.2022 10:00 5
0104  Link, Heike 38 3800024 E 1.80.15 KK-Liegendkampf Damen III 02.04.2022 10:00 6
0105  Bitsch, Nikola Dr. 38 3800024 E 1.80.15 KK-Liegendkampf Damen III 02.04.2022 10:00 7
0050  Heil, Karl-Heinz 38 3800005 E 1.80.16 KK-Liegendkampf Herren IV 02.04.2022 10:00 8
0202  Beck, Anna 38 3800031 E 1.80.41 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen I 02.04.2022 11:15 1
0038  Filipitsch, Antonia 38 3800005 E 1.80.43 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen II 02.04.2022 11:15 2
0042  Krätschmer, Uwe 38 3800005 E 1.42.10 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Herren I 02.04.2022 11:15 3
0239  Heinze, Franziska 38 3800032 E 1.42.10 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Herren I 02.04.2022 11:15 4
0240  Kühlberg, Joshua 38 3800032 E 1.42.10 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Herren I 02.04.2022 11:15 5
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0227  Poubouridis, Aris 38 3800032 E 1.42.40 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Junioren I 02.04.2022 11:15 6
0228  Fromm, Bastian 38 3800032 E 1.42.40 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Junioren I 02.04.2022 11:15 7
0229  Blinov, Eugery 38 3800032 E 1.42.40 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Junioren I 02.04.2022 11:15 8
0230  Kissel, Philip 38 3800032 E 1.42.40 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Junioren I 02.04.2022 12:30 1
0231  Heumüller, Quentin 38 3800032 E 1.42.40 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Junioren I 02.04.2022 12:30 2
0233  Schmenger, Tabea 38 3800032 E 1.42.40 KK-Gewehr  30 Schuss Junioren I 02.04.2022 12:30 3
0163  Blechschmidt, André 38 3800030 E 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 09.04.2022 09:00 1
0245  Steffan, Niko 38 3800033 E 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 09.04.2022 09:00 2
0276  Boltz, Matthias 38 3800038 E 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 09.04.2022 09:00 3
0323  Schweidler, Simon 38 3800043 E 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 09.04.2022 09:00 4
0324  Träger, Simon 38 3800043 E 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 09.04.2022 09:00 5
0348  Markert, Lars 38 3800045 E 2.53.10 Pistole 9mm Herren I 09.04.2022 09:00 6
0001  Villhard, Michael 38 3800001 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 09:00 7
0002  Zimmermann, Chris... 38 3800001 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 09:00 8
0004  Wiedemann, Silvio 38 3800001 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 09:00 9
0005  Neubert, Sven 38 3800001 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 09:00 10
0161  Barthel, Björn 38 3800030 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 09:00 11
0165  Sinner, Tobias 38 3800030 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 09:00 12
0186  Müller, Claus Dr. 38 3800031 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 10:00 1
0212  Bunk, Jens 38 3800031 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 10:00 2
0219  Joho, Marcel 38 3800032 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 10:00 3
0261  Klimesch, Sven 38 3800035 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 10:00 4
0263  Otto, André 38 3800035 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 10:00 5
0274  Burwell, Meike 38 3800038 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 10:00 6
0297  Hartfelder, Dimitri 38 3800042 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 10:00 7
0328  Meier, Katharina Dr. 38 3800043 E 2.53.12 Pistole 9mm Herren II 09.04.2022 10:00 8
0003  Brunnet, Frank 38 3800001 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 10:00 9
0027  Lenz, Andreas 38 3800004 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 10:00 10
0119  Werner, Oliver 38 3800024 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 10:00 11
0120  Zobel, Joachim 38 3800024 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 10:00 12
0130  Dellinger, Hans Jürg... 38 3800024 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 1
0131  Pfeifer, Manfred 38 3800025 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 2
0147  Emig, Michael 38 3800027 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 3
0148  Schmitt, Roland 38 3800027 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 4
0162  Gass, Peter 38 3800030 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 5
0167  Zimmermann, Frank 38 3800030 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 6
0190  Bertram, Jürgen 38 3800031 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 7
0218  Bauer, Rainer 38 3800032 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 8
0220  Rauscher, Helmut 38 3800032 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 9
0248  Keimp, Marco 38 3800033 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 10
0249  Stanzel, Peter 38 3800033 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 11
0259  Otto, Thomas 38 3800035 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 11:00 12
0262  Grün-Drebes, Mathi... 38 3800035 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 12:00 1
0285  Neuroth, Matthias 38 3800039 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 12:00 2
0286  Kurth, Michael 38 3800039 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 12:00 3
0308  Morlock, Peter Dr. 38 3800043 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 12:00 4
0310  Kovacevic, Mirko 38 3800043 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 12:00 5
0314  Meier, Alexander Dr. 38 3800043 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 12:00 6
0350  Forell, Thorsten 38 3800045 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 12:00 7
0352  Markert, Frank 38 3800045 E 2.53.14 Pistole 9mm Herren III 09.04.2022 12:00 8
0017  Breidinger, Günther 38 3800002 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 12:00 9
0029  Weyrich, Helmut 38 3800004 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 12:00 10
0030  Schuchmann, Georg 38 3800004 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 12:00 11
0112  Rottmann, Reinhold 38 3800024 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 12:00 12
0115  Günderoth, Bruno 38 3800024 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 1
0169  Neitzel, Wilhelm 38 3800030 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 2
0171  Horn, Hans Jürgen 38 3800031 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 3
0203  Schäfer, Eugen 38 3800031 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 4
0223  Heck, Harry 38 3800032 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 5
0247  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800033 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 6
0271  Kraus, Elke 38 3800038 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 7
0277  Beyer, Ralf 38 3800038 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 8
0287  Benick, Achim 38 3800039 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 9
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0312  Schweidler, Norbert 38 3800043 E 2.53.16 Pistole 9mm Herren IV 09.04.2022 13:00 10
0132  Pfeifer, Michael 38 3800025 E 2.55.10 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I 09.04.2022 13:00 11
0165  Sinner, Tobias 38 3800030 E 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 09.04.2022 13:00 12
0166  Müller, Jörg 38 3800030 E 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 09.04.2022 14:00 1
0222  Rode, Mark 38 3800032 E 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 09.04.2022 14:00 2
0263  Otto, André 38 3800035 E 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 09.04.2022 14:00 3
0279  Rühl, Thorsten 38 3800038 E 2.55.12 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II 09.04.2022 14:00 4
0108  Roos, Markus 38 3800024 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 14:00 5
0119  Werner, Oliver 38 3800024 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 14:00 6
0130  Dellinger, Hans Jürg... 38 3800024 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 14:00 7
0131  Pfeifer, Manfred 38 3800025 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 14:00 8
0148  Schmitt, Roland 38 3800027 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 14:00 9
0164  Wutzke, Dieter 38 3800030 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 14:00 10
0215  Rauscher, Andrea 38 3800032 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 14:00 11
0248  Keimp, Marco 38 3800033 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 14:00 12
0259  Otto, Thomas 38 3800035 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 15:00 1
0285  Neuroth, Matthias 38 3800039 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 15:00 2
0286  Kurth, Michael 38 3800039 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 15:00 3
0352  Markert, Frank 38 3800045 E 2.55.14 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III 09.04.2022 15:00 4
0106  Schäfer, Karlheinz 38 3800024 E 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 09.04.2022 15:00 5
0112  Rottmann, Reinhold 38 3800024 E 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 09.04.2022 15:00 6
0115  Günderoth, Bruno 38 3800024 E 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 09.04.2022 15:00 7
0129  Lurg, Roland 38 3800024 E 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 09.04.2022 15:00 8
0214  Jäkel, Erwin 38 3800032 E 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 09.04.2022 15:00 9
0247  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800033 E 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 09.04.2022 15:00 10
0271  Kraus, Elke 38 3800038 E 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 09.04.2022 15:00 11
0312  Schweidler, Norbert 38 3800043 E 2.55.16 Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV 09.04.2022 15:00 12
0132  Pfeifer, Michael 38 3800025 E 2.58.10 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren I 10.04.2022 09:00 1
0323  Schweidler, Simon 38 3800043 E 2.58.10 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren I 10.04.2022 09:00 2
0131  Pfeifer, Manfred 38 3800025 E 2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren III 10.04.2022 09:00 3
0148  Schmitt, Roland 38 3800027 E 2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren III 10.04.2022 09:00 4
0248  Keimp, Marco 38 3800033 E 2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren III 10.04.2022 09:00 5
0259  Otto, Thomas 38 3800035 E 2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren III 10.04.2022 09:00 6
0106  Schäfer, Karlheinz 38 3800024 E 2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren IV 10.04.2022 09:00 7
0122  Winkler, Bruno 38 3800024 E 2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren IV 10.04.2022 09:00 8
0129  Lurg, Roland 38 3800024 E 2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren IV 10.04.2022 09:00 9
0203  Schäfer, Eugen 38 3800031 E 2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren IV 10.04.2022 09:00 10
0247  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800033 E 2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren IV 10.04.2022 09:00 11
0271  Kraus, Elke 38 3800038 E 2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magn. Herren IV 10.04.2022 09:00 12
0205  Vetter, Alexander 38 3800031 E 2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP Herren I 10.04.2022 10:00 1
0216  Jäkel, Markus 38 3800032 E 2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP Herren I 10.04.2022 10:00 2
0276  Boltz, Matthias 38 3800038 E 2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP Herren I 10.04.2022 10:00 3
0323  Schweidler, Simon 38 3800043 E 2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP Herren I 10.04.2022 10:00 4
0324  Träger, Simon 38 3800043 E 2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP Herren I 10.04.2022 10:00 5
0149  Durna, Bayram 38 3800027 E 2.59.12 Pistole .45 ACP Herren II 10.04.2022 10:00 6
0279  Rühl, Thorsten 38 3800038 E 2.59.12 Pistole .45 ACP Herren II 10.04.2022 10:00 7
0282  Ullrich, Steven 38 3800038 E 2.59.12 Pistole .45 ACP Herren II 10.04.2022 10:00 8
0328  Meier, Katharina Dr. 38 3800043 E 2.59.12 Pistole .45 ACP Herren II 10.04.2022 10:00 9
0003  Brunnet, Frank 38 3800001 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 10:00 10
0039  Arslan, Mehmet 38 3800005 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 10:00 11
0108  Roos, Markus 38 3800024 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 10:00 12
0119  Werner, Oliver 38 3800024 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 1
0120  Zobel, Joachim 38 3800024 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 2
0148  Schmitt, Roland 38 3800027 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 3
0220  Rauscher, Helmut 38 3800032 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 4
0248  Keimp, Marco 38 3800033 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 5
0252  Hofer, Joachim 38 3800035 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 6
0255  Helferich, Thomas 38 3800035 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 7
0259  Otto, Thomas 38 3800035 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 8
0284  Licht, Hans Joachim 38 3800039 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 9
0285  Neuroth, Matthias 38 3800039 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 10
0286  Kurth, Michael 38 3800039 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 11
0314  Meier, Alexander Dr. 38 3800043 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 11:00 12
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0352  Markert, Frank 38 3800045 E 2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP Herren III 10.04.2022 12:00 1
0030  Schuchmann, Georg 38 3800004 E 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 10.04.2022 12:00 2
0115  Günderoth, Bruno 38 3800024 E 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 10.04.2022 12:00 3
0129  Lurg, Roland 38 3800024 E 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 10.04.2022 12:00 4
0203  Schäfer, Eugen 38 3800031 E 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 10.04.2022 12:00 5
0247  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800033 E 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 10.04.2022 12:00 6
0277  Beyer, Ralf 38 3800038 E 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 10.04.2022 12:00 7
0290  Prößdorf, Thomas 38 3800041 E 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 10.04.2022 12:00 8
0312  Schweidler, Norbert 38 3800043 E 2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV 10.04.2022 12:00 9
0190  Bertram, Jürgen 38 3800031 E 1.56.12 KK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren II 10.04.2022 09:00 1
0290  Prößdorf, Thomas 38 3800041 E 1.56.12 KK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren II 10.04.2022 09:00 2
0291  Driemer, Steffen 38 3800041 E 1.56.12 KK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren II 10.04.2022 09:00 3
0292  Manns, Michael 38 3800041 E 1.56.12 KK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren II 10.04.2022 09:00 4
0166  Müller, Jörg 38 3800030 E 1.57.10 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren I 10.04.2022 09:00 5
0260  Platzer, Bernhard 38 3800035 E 1.57.10 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren I 10.04.2022 09:00 6
0167  Zimmermann, Frank 38 3800030 E 1.57.14 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren III 10.04.2022 09:00 7
0259  Otto, Thomas 38 3800035 E 1.57.14 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren III 10.04.2022 09:00 8
0102  Martin, Edwin 38 3800024 E 1.57.16 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren IV 10.04.2022 10:15 1
0129  Lurg, Roland 38 3800024 E 1.57.16 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren IV 10.04.2022 10:15 2
0168  Seibert, Harald 38 3800030 E 1.57.16 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren IV 10.04.2022 10:15 3
0169  Neitzel, Wilhelm 38 3800030 E 1.57.16 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren IV 10.04.2022 10:15 4
0171  Horn, Hans Jürgen 38 3800031 E 1.57.16 GK-Unterhebelrepetierer 50m Herren IV 10.04.2022 10:15 5
0006  Scheuermann, Berti 38 3800002 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 23.04.2022 09:00 1
0159  Schneiker, Markus 38 3800028 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 23.04.2022 09:00 2
0211  Hiemer, Stefan 38 3800031 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 23.04.2022 09:00 3
0349  Kohlen, Thomas 38 3800045 E 1.11.70 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren I 23.04.2022 09:00 4
0013  Krauch, Andreas 38 3800002 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 23.04.2022 09:00 5
0014  Werner, Dirk 38 3800002 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 23.04.2022 09:00 6
0156  Herth, Bernd 38 3800028 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 23.04.2022 09:00 7
0160  Gunkel, Uwe 38 3800028 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 23.04.2022 09:00 8
0270  Eberle, Richard 38 3800038 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 23.04.2022 09:00 9
0283  Kraus, Harald 38 3800038 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 23.04.2022 09:00 10
0294  Rubio-Sanchez, Die... 38 3800042 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 23.04.2022 10:00 1
0347  Hübner, Bernd 38 3800045 E 1.11.72 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren II 23.04.2022 10:00 2
0153  Kohberger, Helga 38 3800028 E 1.11.73 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen II 23.04.2022 10:00 3
0271  Kraus, Elke 38 3800038 E 1.11.73 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen II 23.04.2022 10:00 4
0015  Amersbach, Adolf 38 3800002 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 23.04.2022 10:00 5
0098  Lyko, Gerhard 38 3800022 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 23.04.2022 10:00 6
0101  Cornelius, Harald 38 3800024 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 23.04.2022 10:00 7
0118  Burkert, Reiner 38 3800024 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 23.04.2022 10:00 8
0129  Lurg, Roland 38 3800024 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 23.04.2022 10:00 9
0189  Hildenbeutel, Hans 38 3800031 E 1.11.74 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren III 23.04.2022 10:00 10
0346  Schwan, Irmgard 38 3800045 E 1.11.75 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen III 23.04.2022 11:00 1
0064  Gacki, Peter 38 3800011 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 2
0065  Fischer, Kurt 38 3800011 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 3
0121  Becher, Peter 38 3800024 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 4
0123  Götz, Joachim 38 3800024 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 5
0124  Hochhut, Hansjürgen 38 3800024 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 6
0238  Reischert, Udo 38 3800032 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 7
0267  Silber, Jürgen 38 3800038 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 8
0268  Müller, Werner 38 3800038 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 9
0295  Ihrig, Günter 38 3800042 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 11:00 10
0296  Vercrüsse, Matthias 38 3800042 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 12:00 1
0344  Wamser, Reinhold 38 3800045 E 1.11.76 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren IV 23.04.2022 12:00 2
0343  Greis, Margritt 38 3800045 E 1.11.77 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen IV23.04.2022 12:00 3
0099  Mildner, Günther 38 3800022 E 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 23.04.2022 12:00 4
0100  Horlebein, Helmut 38 3800022 E 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 23.04.2022 12:00 5
0127  Krymowski, Werner 38 3800024 E 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 23.04.2022 12:00 6
0128  Montag, Hubert 38 3800024 E 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 23.04.2022 12:00 7
0302  Kropf, Günter 38 3800042 E 1.11.78 Luftgewehr-Auflage Senioren V 23.04.2022 12:00 8
0126  Stockmann, Barbara 38 3800024 E 1.11.79 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen V 23.04.2022 12:00 9
0345  Junghanns, Ingrid 38 3800045 E 1.11.79 Luftgewehr-Auflage Seniorinnen V 23.04.2022 12:00 10
0007  Fink, Matthias 38 3800002 E 2.11.70 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren I 24.04.2022 10:00 1
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0278  Dillan, Geir 38 3800038 E 2.11.70 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren I 24.04.2022 10:00 2
0280  Dewald, Bruno 38 3800038 E 2.11.70 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren I 24.04.2022 10:00 3
0009  Sauter, Karl Jürgen 38 3800002 E 2.11.72 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren II 24.04.2022 10:00 4
0012  Krämer, Horst 38 3800002 E 2.11.72 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren II 24.04.2022 10:00 5
0277  Beyer, Ralf 38 3800038 E 2.11.72 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren II 24.04.2022 10:00 6
0152  Gunkel, Jacqueline 38 3800028 E 2.11.73 Luftpistole-Auflage Seniorinnen II 24.04.2022 10:00 7
0030  Schuchmann, Georg 38 3800004 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 24.04.2022 10:00 8
0031  Kühnl, Jürgen 38 3800004 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 24.04.2022 10:00 9
0032  Birkhan, Ralf Dr. 38 3800004 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 24.04.2022 10:00 10
0154  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800028 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 24.04.2022 11:00 1
0235  Sobczak, Gregor 38 3800032 E 2.11.74 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren III 24.04.2022 11:00 2
0033  Müller, Rolf 38 3800004 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 24.04.2022 11:00 3
0034  Winkel, Harald 38 3800004 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 24.04.2022 11:00 4
0035  Breyer, Volker 38 3800004 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 24.04.2022 11:00 5
0048  Hartmann, Rainer 38 3800005 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 24.04.2022 11:00 6
0232  Schmid, Dieter 38 3800032 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 24.04.2022 11:00 7
0234  Holzschuh, Hans G... 38 3800032 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 24.04.2022 11:00 8
0275  Moll, Hans Peter 38 3800038 E 2.11.76 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren IV 24.04.2022 11:00 9
0036  Wolf, Hans 38 3800004 E 2.11.78 Luftpistole-Auflage Senioren V 24.04.2022 11:00 10
0114  Ruh, Volker 38 3800024 E 7.40.14 Perkussionsrevolver Herren III 24.04.2022 10:00 1
0308  Morlock, Peter Dr. 38 3800043 E 7.40.14 Perkussionsrevolver Herren III 24.04.2022 10:00 2
0028  Glende, Helmut 38 3800004 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 24.04.2022 10:00 3
0032  Birkhan, Ralf Dr. 38 3800004 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 24.04.2022 10:00 4
0036  Wolf, Hans 38 3800004 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 24.04.2022 10:00 5
0112  Rottmann, Reinhold 38 3800024 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 24.04.2022 10:00 6
0155  Decker, Gunter 38 3800028 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 24.04.2022 10:00 7
0221  Voss, Burkhard 38 3800032 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 24.04.2022 10:00 8
0312  Schweidler, Norbert 38 3800043 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 24.04.2022 10:00 9
0327  Riedel, Wolfgang 38 3800043 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 24.04.2022 10:00 10
0205  Vetter, Alexander 38 3800031 E 7.50.10 Perkussionspistole Herren I 24.04.2022 11:30 1
0222  Rode, Mark 38 3800032 E 7.50.12 Perkussionspistole Herren II 24.04.2022 11:30 2
0217  Spannagel, Dieter 38 3800032 E 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 24.04.2022 11:30 3
0308  Morlock, Peter Dr. 38 3800043 E 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 24.04.2022 11:30 4
0028  Glende, Helmut 38 3800004 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 11:30 5
0032  Birkhan, Ralf Dr. 38 3800004 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 11:30 6
0036  Wolf, Hans 38 3800004 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 11:30 7
0112  Rottmann, Reinhold 38 3800024 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 11:30 8
0154  Hess, Siegfried 38 3800028 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 11:30 9
0155  Decker, Gunter 38 3800028 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 11:30 10
0265  Herget, Georg Wern... 38 3800036 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 1
0290  Prößdorf, Thomas 38 3800041 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 2
0292  Manns, Michael 38 3800041 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 3
0312  Schweidler, Norbert 38 3800043 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 4
0327  Riedel, Wolfgang 38 3800043 E 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 5
0175  Roß, Erich 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 6
0177  Merkel, Rudolf 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 7
0181  Roewer, Ralf 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 8
0182  Eisenhauer, Martin 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 9
0184  Roß, Stefan 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 13:00 10
0051  Hofmann, Patrick 38 3800005 E 1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 09:00 1
0240  Kühlberg, Joshua 38 3800032 E 1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 09:00 2
0239  Heinze, Franziska 38 3800032 E 1.35.11 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen I 07.05.2022 09:00 3
0023  Geissner, Michael 38 3800003 E 1.35.12 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren II 07.05.2022 09:00 4
0071  Eidenmüller, Christi... 38 3800011 E 1.35.12 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren II 07.05.2022 09:00 5
0024  Stier, Saida 38 3800003 E 1.35.13 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen II 07.05.2022 09:00 6
0040  Müller, Thomas 38 3800005 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 07.05.2022 09:00 7
0041  Röser, Ralf 38 3800005 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 07.05.2022 09:00 8
0042  Krätschmer, Uwe 38 3800005 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 07.05.2022 09:00 9
0070  Eidenmüller, Gerd 38 3800011 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 07.05.2022 09:00 10
0237  Strubel, Frank 38 3800032 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 07.05.2022 09:00 11
0329  Bläß, Raimund 38 3800043 E 1.35.14 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren III 07.05.2022 10:00 1
0225  Manns, Heike 38 3800032 E 1.35.15 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen III 07.05.2022 10:00 2
0236  Spannagel, Ursula 38 3800032 E 1.35.15 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen III 07.05.2022 10:00 3
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0025  Koerber, Walter 38 3800003 E 1.35.16 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren IV 07.05.2022 10:00 4
0050  Heil, Karl-Heinz 38 3800005 E 1.35.16 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren IV 07.05.2022 10:00 5
0195  Bär, Reiner 38 3800031 E 1.35.16 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren IV 07.05.2022 10:00 6
0270  Eberle, Richard 38 3800038 E 1.36.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren II 07.05.2022 10:00 7
0283  Kraus, Harald 38 3800038 E 1.36.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren II 07.05.2022 10:00 8
0271  Kraus, Elke 38 3800038 E 1.36.73 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Seniorinnen II 07.05.2022 10:00 9
0118  Burkert, Reiner 38 3800024 E 1.36.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren III 07.05.2022 10:00 10
0125  Lohr, Werner 38 3800024 E 1.36.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren III 07.05.2022 10:00 11
0049  Junghänel, Reinhart 38 3800005 E 1.36.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren IV 07.05.2022 11:00 1
0123  Götz, Joachim 38 3800024 E 1.36.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren IV 07.05.2022 11:00 2
0267  Silber, Jürgen 38 3800038 E 1.36.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren IV 07.05.2022 11:00 3
0268  Müller, Werner 38 3800038 E 1.36.76 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren IV 07.05.2022 11:00 4
0045  Trebert, Horst 38 3800005 E 1.36.78 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren V 07.05.2022 11:00 5
0047  Horlebein, Helmut 38 3800005 E 1.36.78 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren V 07.05.2022 11:00 6
0128  Montag, Hubert 38 3800024 E 1.36.78 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Senioren V 07.05.2022 11:00 7
0269  Junghanns, Ingrid 38 3800038 E 1.36.79 KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Seniorinnen V 07.05.2022 11:00 8
0103  Leonhardt, Petra 38 3800024 E 1.92.10 GK-Liegendkampf 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 12:00 1
0104  Link, Heike 38 3800024 E 1.92.10 GK-Liegendkampf 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 12:00 2
0105  Bitsch, Nikola Dr. 38 3800024 E 1.92.10 GK-Liegendkampf 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 12:00 3
0106  Schäfer, Karlheinz 38 3800024 E 1.92.10 GK-Liegendkampf 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 12:00 4
0107  Zehatschek, Karl-H... 38 3800024 E 1.92.10 GK-Liegendkampf 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 12:00 5
0118  Burkert, Reiner 38 3800024 E 1.92.10 GK-Liegendkampf 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 12:00 6
0211  Hiemer, Stefan 38 3800031 E 1.92.10 GK-Liegendkampf 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 12:00 7
0288  Kohler, Bastian 38 3800039 E 1.92.10 GK-Liegendkampf 100m Herren I 07.05.2022 12:00 8
0189  Hildenbeutel, Hans 38 3800031 E 1.58o.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren I 07.05.2022 12:00 9
0240  Kühlberg, Joshua 38 3800032 E 1.58o.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren I 07.05.2022 12:00 10
0290  Prößdorf, Thomas 38 3800041 E 1.58o.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offene VisierungHerren I 07.05.2022 12:00 11
0185  Pfeifer, Thorsten 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 1
0188  Rettig, Roland 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 2
0207  Roß, Thomas 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 3
0209  Furitsch, Stefan 38 3800031 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 4
0307  Sudra, Norbert 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 5
0309  Karr, Jürgen 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 6
0315  Kühlwein, Günther 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 7
0316  Köhler, Jürgen 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 8
0317  Obenauer, Hansjörg 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 9
0318  Arz, Hans-Peter 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 14:30 10
0321  Hoock, Gerhard 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 16:00 1
0322  Horneff, Peter 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 16:00 2
0327  Riedel, Wolfgang 38 3800043 E 7.60.14 Steinschlosspistole Herren IV 24.04.2022 16:00 3

Ausgedruckt wurden 665 Starts




